MicroSentry™ MS Series
Wound Filter Cartridges
Pore Sizes   0.5, 1, 3, 5, 10, 20, 25, 30, 50, 75, 100, 150 microns
Nominal Lengths  4 3/4", 4 7/8", 9 3/4", 9 7/8", 10", 19 1/2", 20",
29 1/4", 30", 39", 40"
Outside Diameters  2", 2 3/8", 2 1/2", 2 3/4", 4 1/2"
Inside Diameter  1"
Materials of Construction

Pre-filtration Paint / Inks
Water & Wastewater Chemicals
Ordering Guide (Example: MS10FP5)
Flow vs. Pressure Drop
0 = Not Recommended, 1 = Poor, 2 = Fair, 3 = Good, 4 = Excellent
MS 10 F P 5
PRODUCT
CODE
LENGTH MEDIA CORE MICRON CORE COVER DIAMETER END CAP
CONFIGURATION
MS 47 =   4 3/4"
5 =     4 7/8"
97 =   9 3/4"
98 =   9 7/8"
10 =   10"
195 = 19.5"
20 =   20"
294 = 29.25"
30 =   30"
40 =   40"
B =  Fribilated Polypropylene
C =  FDA Bleached Cotton
E =  Polyester
F =   FDA Polypropylene
G =  Glass Fiber
N =  Nylon
P =  Industrial Polypropylene
R =  Rayon
U =  Natural Cotton
W = Industrial Bleached Cotton
P = Polypropylene
S = 304 Stainless Steel
G = 316 Stainless Steel
T = Tin Steel
0.5
1
3
5
10
20
25
30
50
75
100
150
Blank = None
N =        Non
              Woven
W=        Woven
Blank = 2.5"
45 = 	 4.5"+
2 =         2"
3 =         2 3/8"
4 =         2 3/4"
Blank = 	None
S1 = 	 DOE w/ Gasket
S3 = 	 222 w/ Fin End
S4 = 	 222 w/ Flat End
S5 = 	 226 w/ Fin End
S6 = 	 226 w/ Flat End
S8 = 	 SOE w/Spring
S12 = 	 222 w/ spring
F = 	 Fin End Only
FL = 	 Flat End Only
EXP =    PP Extended Core
EXS =    SS Extended Core
FILTER MEDIUM FDA
COTTON
COTTON FDA
POLYPROPYLENE
INDUSTRIAL